KSHSAA 4A-1A State Championships
2/22/24 — 2/24/24

4A Team Scores

1 Rose Hill 157.5
2 Tonganoxie 127.0
3 Paola 119.0
4  Clay Center Community 90.0
5 Andale 85.5
6  Abilene 79.0
7  Scott Community 68.5
8 Colby 67.0
9 Independence 58.5
10 Holton 57.0
11 Augusta 56.0
12  Fort Scott 54.0
12 Wamego 54.0
14 McPherson 51.0
15  Winfield 48.5
16 Santa Fe Trail 48.0
17 Pratt 47.0
18 Ottawa 37.5
19 Baldwin 37.0
19 Shawnee Mission-Bishop Miege 37.0
19 Ulysses 37.0
22  Buhler 27.0
23 Mulvane 26.5

24 Coffeyville-Field Kinley 24.0



25

26

27

27

27

30

31

31

33

34

35

36

36

36

39

40

40

42

43

43

43

43

47

47

49

49

51

51

Halstead
Altamont-Labette County
Frontenac
Garnett-Anderson County
Holcomb

Louisburg

Columbus

Marysville

Chanute

Concordia
Topeka-Hayden
Burlington

Girard

Meriden-Jefferson West
Silver Lake

El Dorado
Lacygne-Prairie View

Hugoton

Anthony/Harper-Chaparral

Lindsborg-Smoky Valley
Nickerson

St. George-Rock Creek
Atchison

Osawatomie

Kansas City-Bishop Ward
Towanda-Circle

Cheney

Clearwater

23.0

20.0

19.0

19.0

19.0

16.0

14.0

14.0

9.0

8.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

5.0

4.0

4.0

3.5

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

2.0

2.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

0.0



51 lola 0.0
51 Parsons 0.0

51  Wellington 0.0

KSHSAA 4A-1A State Championships Results for Mulvane

4A 113
Koehn Dietrich (38-10) placed 5th and scored 16.5 team points.

e Champ. Round 1 - Koehn Dietrich (Mulvane) 38-10 won by tech fall over Isaiah Peachey (Hugoton) 24-
15 (TF-1.5 4:15 (15-0))

e Quarterfinal - Bryson Rockers (Paola) 39-4 won by fall over Koehn Dietrich (Mulvane) 38-10 (Fall
3:41)

e Cons. Round 2 - Koehn Dietrich (Mulvane) 38-10 won by fall over Jessy Gimple (Augusta) 28-14 (Fall
1:26)

e Cons. Round 3 - Koehn Dietrich (Mulvane) 38-10 won by fall over Gage Taylor (Abilene) 23-12 (Fall
0:00)

e Cons. Semi - Trenton Richwine (Rose Hill) 41-6 won by fall over Koehn Dietrich (Mulvane) 38-10 (Fall
1:33)

e 5th Place Match - Koehn Dietrich (Mulvane) 38-10 won by medical forfeit over Storm Rieck (Girard)
35-5 (M. For.)

4A 190

Noah West (23-10) place is unknown and scored 7.0 team points.

e Champ. Round 1 - Noah West (Mulvane) 23-10 won by fall over Tracer Murdock (Concordia) 38-10
(Fall 1:12)

e Quarterfinal - Ashton Moore (Louisburg) 38-9 won by fall over Noah West (Mulvane) 23-10 (Fall 5:25)

e Cons. Round 2 - Noah West (Mulvane) 23-10 won by fall over Alonzo Burke (Frontenac) 23-18 (Fall
3:58)

e Cons. Round 3 - Mack Morin (Winfield) 25-14 won by decision over Noah West (Mulvane) 23-10 (Dec
6-3)

4A 215
Austin Vanderhoof (26-12) place is unknown and scored 3.0 team points.

e Champ. Round 1 - Josh Goodwin (Lacygne-Prairie View) 26-15 won by decision over Austin
Vanderhoof (Mulvane) 26-12 (Dec 8-2)

e Cons. Round 1 - Austin Vanderhoof (Mulvane) 26-12 won by fall over Tage Skocny (Santa Fe Trail)
22-20 (Fall 0:38)

e Cons. Round 2 - Cole Rogers (Rose Hill) 34-9 won by decision over Austin Vanderhoof (Mulvane) 26-
12 (Dec 11-8)



