# KSHSAA 4A-1A State Championships 2/22/24 – 2/24/24

4A Team Scores		
1	Rose Hill	157.5
2	Tonganoxie	127.0
3	Paola	119.0
4	Clay Center Community	90.0
5	Andale	85.5
6	Abilene	79.0
7	Scott Community	68.5
8	Colby	67.0
9	Independence	58.5
10	Holton	57.0
11	Augusta	56.0
12	Fort Scott	54.0
12	Wamego	54.0
14	McPherson	51.0
15	Winfield	48.5
16	Santa Fe Trail	48.0
17	Pratt	47.0
18	Ottawa	37.5
19	Baldwin	37.0
19	Shawnee Mission-Bishop Miege	37.0
19	Ulysses	37.0
22	Buhler	27.0
23	Mulvane	26.5
24	Coffeyville-Field Kinley	24.0

25	Halstead	23.0
26	Altamont-Labette County	20.0
27	Frontenac	19.0
27	Garnett-Anderson County	19.0
27	Holcomb	19.0
30	Louisburg	16.0
31	Columbus	14.0
31	Marysville	14.0
33	Chanute	11.0
34	Concordia	9.0
35	Topeka-Hayden	8.0
36	Burlington	7.0
36	Girard	7.0
36	Meriden-Jefferson West	7.0
39	Silver Lake	5.0
40	El Dorado	4.0
40	Lacygne-Prairie View	4.0
42	Hugoton	3.5
43	Anthony/Harper-Chaparral	3.0
43	Lindsborg-Smoky Valley	3.0
43	Nickerson	3.0
43	St. George-Rock Creek	3.0
47	Atchison	2.0
47	Osawatomie	2.0
49	Kansas City-Bishop Ward	1.0
49	Towanda-Circle	1.0
51	Cheney	0.0
51	Clearwater	0.0

51	Iola	0.0
51	Parsons	0.0
51	Wellington	0.0

## KSHSAA 4A-1A State Championships Results for Mulvane

### 4A 113

Koehn Dietrich (38-10) placed 5th and scored 16.5 team points.

- Champ. Round 1 Koehn Dietrich (Mulvane) 38-10 won by tech fall over Isaiah Peachey (Hugoton) 24-15 (TF-1.5 4:15 (15-0))
- Quarterfinal Bryson Rockers (Paola) 39-4 won by fall over Koehn Dietrich (Mulvane) 38-10 (Fall 3:41)
- Cons. Round 2 Koehn Dietrich (Mulvane) 38-10 won by fall over Jessy Gimple (Augusta) 28-14 (Fall 1:26)
- Cons. Round 3 Koehn Dietrich (Mulvane) 38-10 won by fall over Gage Taylor (Abilene) 23-12 (Fall 0:00)
- Cons. Semi Trenton Richwine (Rose Hill) 41-6 won by fall over Koehn Dietrich (Mulvane) 38-10 (Fall 1:33)
- 5th Place Match Koehn Dietrich (Mulvane) 38-10 won by medical forfeit over Storm Rieck (Girard) 35-5 (M. For.)

#### **4A 190**

Noah West (23-10) place is unknown and scored 7.0 team points.

- Champ. Round 1 Noah West (Mulvane) 23-10 won by fall over Tracer Murdock (Concordia) 38-10 (Fall 1:12)
- Quarterfinal Ashton Moore (Louisburg) 38-9 won by fall over Noah West (Mulvane) 23-10 (Fall 5:25)
- Cons. Round 2 Noah West (Mulvane) 23-10 won by fall over Alonzo Burke (Frontenac) 23-18 (Fall 3:58)
- Cons. Round 3 Mack Morin (Winfield) 25-14 won by decision over Noah West (Mulvane) 23-10 (Dec 6-3)

#### 4A 215

Austin Vanderhoof (26-12) place is unknown and scored 3.0 team points.

- Champ. Round 1 Josh Goodwin (Lacygne-Prairie View) 26-15 won by decision over Austin Vanderhoof (Mulvane) 26-12 (Dec 8-2)
- Cons. Round 1 Austin Vanderhoof (Mulvane) 26-12 won by fall over Tage Skocny (Santa Fe Trail) 22-20 (Fall 0:38)
- Cons. Round 2 Cole Rogers (Rose Hill) 34-9 won by decision over Austin Vanderhoof (Mulvane) 26-12 (Dec 11-8)